
DESSERTDESSERT

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99PRETZEL WRAPPED OREOS
4 pretzel wrapped Oreos topped with powdered sugar served with vanilla ice cream drizzled with chocolate & caramel

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99MINI DONUTS WITH ICE CREAM
3 mini cinnamon sugar donuts served with vanilla ice cream drizzled with chocolate & caramel

SOFT BAKED PRETZELS $2.99SOFT BAKED PRETZELS $2.99
BUTTER & SALT, CINNAMON SUGAR, OLD BAY, PARMESAN & SPICES, GARLIC
+add hot fudge, caramel, cream cheese, sweet glaze, nutella, cheddar or nacho for $.75

STUFFED PRETZELS $3.99STUFFED PRETZELS $3.99
PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS, ENGLISH TOFFEE, CHOCOLATE CHIPS, M&MS, CARAMEL CHIPS
Topped with cinnamon & sugar
+ ADD AN EXTRA STUFFING FOR $.75 (E.G. CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS WITH CINNAMON SUGAR ON TOP)

SIGNATURE STUFFED PRETZELS $4.99SIGNATURE STUFFED PRETZELS $4.99
CHOCOLATE & BACON, JALAPEÑO & CHEDDAR, SPINACH & CHEDDAR
Topped with butter & salt

ICE CREAMICE CREAM
SINGLE $3.19. $DOUBLE 4.99. KIDS SCOOP $2.69.

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES
REGULAR SHAKE $5.99. KIDS SHAKE $3.99.
check out our bar menu for adult shakes!

ROOTBEER FLOATROOTBEER FLOAT
ROOTBEER FLOAT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM $4.99.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



COFFEE MENUCOFFEE MENU
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.39COFFEE OR HOT COCOA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99LATTE
Espresso & Steamed Milk

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99CAPPUCCINO
Espresso, Steamed Milk, & Foam

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.69AMERICANO
Espresso & Hot Water

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.99MACCHIATO
Espresso & Dollop of Foam

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.49RED EYE
Espresso & Coffee

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.69AFFOGATO
Espresso Over Ice Cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.49ESPRESSO
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99VANILLA CHAI

$4.49-SPECIALTY LATTES$4.49-SPECIALTY LATTES
Almond Joy--- (Chocolate, Coconut, & Almond) ----Heath Bar--- (Chocolate & Toffee Nut)

Raspberry Dream--- (Raspberry & White Chocolate) ----- The Nutella--- (Chocolate & Hazelnut)
Chocolate Covered Strawberry--- (Chocolate & Strawberry) ----- The Twist--- (Chocolate & Vanilla)

Add To Any Coffee Drink for $.75----Coconut, Vanilla,  White Chocolate, Chocolate, Hazelnut, Caramel, Almond, Cinnamon, Raspberry

OVER 21 COFFEE MENUOVER 21 COFFEE MENU
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7VANILLA CHAI BALL

Fireball, milk, chai

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7IRISH COFFEE (HOT OR ICED)
Baileys Irish Cream, Coffee, whipped cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7NUTELLA HOT CHOCOLATE
Brandy, Frangelico, Nutella, Milk, Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7MEXICAN TEQUILA COFFEE MILKSHAKE
Tequila, Kahlua, Vanilla Ice Cream

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


